
286

A
P

R
 7

, 
2

0
1

9
A

P
R

 7
, 

2
0

1
9

125

J
A

N
 2

7
, 

2
0

1
9

117

M
A

Y
 2

7
, 

2
0

1
8

11422

J
A

N
 2

1
, 

2
0

1
8

West Glens Falls
between Ridge St. Terminal  
and West Glens Falls 

5 18 -482-8822w w w . c d t a . o r g

407

Schedule

 
E

F
F

E
C

T
IV

E
 J

A
N

U
A

R
Y

 1
, 

2
0

2
4



MONDAY - FRIDAY

Ridge Street Terminal to West Glens Falls

1 2 3 4

Va
n 

Du
se

n 
Rd

 &
 

Lu
ze

rn
e R

d

Fares (US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are 
accepted; fareboxes do not make change)
Cash Fares: 

700a
900a
1100a
100p
200p
330p
440p 

705a
905a
1105a
105p
205p
335p
445p

706a
906a
1106a
106p
206p
336p
446p

715a
915a
1115a
115p
215p
345p
455p

Ri
dg

e 
St

re
et

 
Te

rm
in

al

Br
oa

d 
St

 
& 

St
ap

le 
St

Br
oa

d 
St

Ha
nn

af
or

d

MONDAY - FRIDAY

West Glens Falls to Ridge Street Terminal

4 5 2 1

Ri
dg

e 
St

re
et

 
Te

rm
in

al

715a
915a

1115a
115p
215p
345p
455p

716a
916a

1116a
116p
216p
346p
456p

719a
919a

1119a
119p
219p
349p
459p

725a
925a

1125a
125p
225p
355p
505p

Va
n 

Du
se

n 
Rd

 &
 

Lu
ze

rn
e R

d

Co
rin

th
 R

d 
& 

Bi
g 

Ba
y R

d

Br
oa

d 
St

 
& 

St
ap

le 
St

SATURDAY

Ridge Street Terminal to West Glens Falls

1 2 3 4

Va
n 

Du
se

n 
Rd

 &
 

Lu
ze

rn
e R

d

900a
1100a
100p
300p
510p

905a
1105a
105p
305p
515p

906a
1106a
106p
306p
516p

915a
1115a
115p
315p
525p

Ri
dg

e 
St

re
et

 
Te

rm
in

al

Br
oa

d 
St

 
& 

St
ap

le 
St

Br
oa

d 
St

Ha
nn

af
or

d

SATURDAY

West Glens Falls to Ridge Street Terminal

4 5 2 1

Ri
dg

e 
St

re
et

 
Te

rm
in

al

Va
n 

Du
se

n 
Rd

 &
 

Lu
ze

rn
e R

d

Co
rin

th
 R

d 
& 

Bi
g 

Ba
y R

d

Br
oa

d 
St

 
& 

St
ap

le 
St

915a
1115a
115p
315p
525p

916a
1116a
116p
316p
526p

919a
1119a
119p
319p
529p

925a
1125a
125p
325p
535p

Where can I purchase bus passes and tokens? 
Multi-ride passes may be purchased at Glens Falls 
City Hall or by contacting the CDTA Glens Falls 
office. Single ride tokens can be purchased by 
businesses and agencies for their customers and 
clients as they have been. 
Citizens age 60 and over, disabled individuals, 
Medicare card holders, and veterans – are 
entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA’s fixed route 
service.  
CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of 
the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one 
shall be excluded from participation in, denied the 
benefits of or discriminated against due to race, 
color, or national origin. Members of public may 
request information on this policy or file a Title VI 
complaint through CDTA’s website @ 
www.cdta.org or by  calling (518) 482-8822.

Riding With CDTA 
CDTA has installed more than 200 new bus stops 
across the service network to enhance safety and 
improve operations. Plan on arriving at your stop at 
least five to 10 minutes before your scheduled 
departure when possible. Make sure you know the 
route number and schedule of the bus you will be 
taking. Plus, make sure that you are on the correct 
side of the street and stand up as the bus 
approaches to signal to the operator that you are 
ready to board.

Base Fare ........................................$1.00
Half Fare .........................................$0.50
Transfer Fare ...................................$0.50

TRANSITIONAL FARE INFORMATION




