





West Glens Falls

between Ridge St. Terminal and West Glens Falls

Schedule

Ridge Street Terminal to West Glens Falls				West Glens Falls to Ridge Street Terminal			
1	2	3	4	4	5	2	1
Ridge Street Terminal	Broad St & Staple St	Broad St Hannaford	Van Dusen Rd & Luzerne Rd	Van Dusen Rd & Luzerne Rd	Corinth Rd & Big Bay Rd	Broad St & Staple St	Ridge Street Terminal
MONDAY - FRIDAY				MONDAY - FRIDAY			
700a 900a 1100a 100p 200p 330p 440p	705a 905a 1105a 105p 205p 335p 445p	706a 906a 1106a 106p 206p 336p 446p	715a 915a 1115a 115p 215p 345p 455p	715a 915a 1115a 115p 215p 345p 455p	716a 916a 1116a 116p 216p 346p 456p	719a 919a 1119a 119p 219p 349p 459p	725a 925a 1125a 125p 225p 355p 505p

Ridge St	Ridge Street Terminal to West Glens Falls			West Glens Falls to Ridge Street Terminal				
1	2	3	4	4	5	2	1	
Ridge Street Terminal	Broad St & Staple St	Broad St Hannaford	Van Dusen Rd & Luzerne Rd	Van Dusen Rd & Luzerne Rd	Corinth Rd & Big Bay Rd	Broad St & Staple St	Ridge Street Terminal	
	SATURDAY				SATURDAY			
900a 1100a 100p 300p 510p	905a 1105a 105p 305p 515p	906a 1106a 106p 306p 516p	915a 1115a 115p 315p 525p	915a 1115a 115p 315p 525p	916a 1116a 116p 316p 526p	919a 1119a 119p 319p 529p	925a 1125a 125p 325p 535p	

TRANSITIONAL FARE INFORMATION

Fares (US coins and \$1, \$5 – dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change)

Cash Fares:

Base Fare	\$1.00
Half Fare	\$0.50
Transfer Fare	\$0.50

Where can I purchase bus passes and tokens?

Multi-ride passes may be purchased at Glens Falls City Hall or by contacting the CDTA Glens Falls office. Single ride tokens can be purchased by businesses and agencies for their customers and clients as they have been.

Citizens age 60 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holders, and veterans – are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA's fixed route service.

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint through CDTA's website @ www.cdta.org or by calling (518) 482-8822.

Riding With CDTA

CDTA has installed more than 200 new bus stops across the service network to enhance safety and improve operations. Plan on arriving at your stop at least five to 10 minutes before your scheduled departure when possible. Make sure you know the route number and schedule of the bus you will be taking. Plus, make sure that you are on the correct side of the street and stand up as the bus approaches to signal to the operator that you are ready to board.